
Name of 
Students Class Activity Date of 

Quiz Result Organised by 

Kajal 
Sweety 
Sakshi 
Kajal 

B.A. III 
B.com. I 
B.Com. I 
B.A. III 

State Level 
Online Quiz 
Competition 

17.05.2020 32/32 
32/32 
32/32 
32/32 

Shaheed Udham Singh Govt. College, Matak 
Majri, Indri 

Kajal 
Bhawna 
Himani 
Geeta 
Priyanka 
Preeti Saini 

B.A. III 
B.Com. I 
B.A. III 
B.A. III 

B.Com. I 
B.Com. I 

32/32 
32/32 
32/32 
32/32 
32/32 
32/32 
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